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Type: 2C 2 bedroom unit Floor area: 85.1m2

Ground floor First floor
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Type: 2C END 2 bedroom unit Floor area: 85.1m2

Ground floor First floor

 

 

DINING

LIVING

W/DR

FR

BEDROOM 1

STORAGE

BEDROOM 2

BATHROOM

KITCHEN

Varies to  
suit site on 
the end.

Watchfield Close



UN
IT

 4

UN
IT

 5
UN

IT
 

6
UN

IT
 

7
UN

IT
 

8
UN

IT
 

9

U
N

IT
 10

U
N

IT
 11

U
N

IT
 12

U
N

IT
 13

U
N

IT
 14

U
N

IT
 15

U
N

IT
 

16
U

N
IT

 
17

U
N

IT
  

18

UN
IT

 3

UN
IT

 2

UN
IT

 1

U
N

IT
 19

W
A

TC
H

FI
EL

D
  

C
LO

SE

DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

 E
N

TR
A

N
C

E

PEDESTRIAN ENTRANCE
1

4
4

5
5

6
7

8
9

11
10

10

12 13 13

14
14

15
15

16
17

18
19

19

23

23



nzhf.org

Plans shown are Resource Consent versions & may be subject to change

Type: 2E END 2 bedroom unit Floor area: 84.6m2

Ground floor First floor
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